
Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

669

85.0%

79

10.0%

25

3.0%

15

2.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

57

65.5%

14

16.1%

8

9.2%

8

9.2%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

77

85.6%

13

14.4%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

42

48.3%

25

28.7%

13

14.9%

7

8.1%

DS - Transportation 87

All Associated Trades 788

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

ES - Stormwater 90

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

January - March 2025 Total

Adminsitrative Site (ASR) Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

Adminsitrative Site (ASR) Review Benchmark Report

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Planning 87



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

92

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

84

93.3%

5

5.6%

1

1.1%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

48

68.6%

19

27.1%

3

4.3%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

91

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

PU - Public Utilities 92

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Solid Waste Services  70

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

IT - Addressing 91

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

PRCR - Urban Forestry 90



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

88

96.7%

3

3.3%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

90

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

DS - Site Accessibility 90

FD - Fire Protection 91

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

January - March 2025

Administrative Site Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed


