## Adminsitrative Site (ASR) Review Benchmark Report

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Total Adminsitrative Site (ASR) Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	669 85.0%	79 10.0%	25 3.0%	15 2.0%	788

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Administrative Site Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Planning	57 65.5%	14 16.1%	8 9.2%	8 9.2%	87

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Administrative Site Reviews					Reviewed
ES - Stormwater	77	13	0	0	90
	85.6%	14.4%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Administrative Site Reviews					Reviewed
DS - Transportation	42	25	13	7	87
	48.3%	28.7%	14.9%	8.1%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Administrative Site Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
PU - Public Utilities	92 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	92

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Administrative Site Reviews					Reviewed
PRCR - Urban Forestry	84	5	1	0	90
	93.3%	5.6%	1.1%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Administrative Site Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Solid Waste Services	48 68.6%	19 27.1%	3 4.3%	0 0.0%	70

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Administrative Site Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
IT - Addressing	91 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	91

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Administrative Site Reviews					Reviewed
FD - Fire Protection	88	3	0	0	91
	96.7%	3.3%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Administrative Site Reviews					Reviewed
DS - Site Accessibility	90	0	0	0	90
	100%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	